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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen Sensors


Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 15 September 2022 at 13:00
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please can we send Abubakar a proforma invoice.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Info <info@medgill.co.uk>

Date: Thu, 15 Sept 2022 at 12:46

Subject: Oxygen Sensors

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>


Hi Ryan,

 

Hope you are doing well.

We would like to reorder Oxygen sensors as mentioned below.

 

1. Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250A   QTY = 10
2. Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-30V          QTY = 10

 

Kindly share the quotation.

Thankyou for your cooperation.

 

Kind Regards,

Abubakar

Director 

MedGill Ltd         

87 – Longmead Road

UB3 2HF Hayes, London

United Kingdom

info@medgill.co.uk
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C: +447404456671

The information contained in this communication may be confidential, is intended for the use
of the recipient(s) above, and
may be legally privileged. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any
dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication, or any of its contents, is strictly prohibited.

Please think about the environment before printing this e-mail.                   
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